Components for Children
E 60-Children, E 01Al-C, E 05Al-C, E 07Al-C,
E 12Al-C, E 02Al-C, E 20-C, E 08Al-C
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
IFU CODE: 23
Fig 1. E 01Al-C
Fig 2. E 05Al-C
B

15 Warranty ....................................................................... 9
 INFORMATION
Last Update: 01-02-2023
• Please read this document carefully before using the product.
• Instruct the user in the appropriate and safe use of the product.
• Follow the safety instructions to abstain injuries and damage to
the product.
• Please keep this document in a safe place.
1
1 Children Sach Foot
E 60-Children
Small size Sach Foot products
with fingers.
With separate toe.
Code Size Load Weight Heel Height
E 60-14L/R 14
60 kg 10 mm
E 60-15L/R 15
E 60-16L/R 16
E 60-17L/R 17
E 60-18L/R 18
E 60-19L/R 19
E 60-20L/R 20
E 60-21L/R 21
2 Sach Foot Adapter for Children
Code Material Weight
E 01Al-C Aluminium 50 gr
2